'7 NaijaHouses

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 2,000,000,000.00

Mobile: 09026473082

Office:

Fax:
precious.james@themlsproperties.com

Precious James

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/precious.james@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o M4 pN
Category For Status On

Sale Expired Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1439 days

2.50 hectares of commercial land (hotel) with C of O at Asokoro

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P9390821457
For Sale
Expired
2000000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

o O o o

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro main , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

opposite Grace court, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Aso Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Justice James Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

NAF Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Kugbo Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Active Properties Nearby

No. of
Bathroom

No. of
Bedroom

0

7

4 4
6

6

5

10 11
5 6
5 6
5 5
4

7

6 7
5

6 5
6 6
2 3
7 7
4 5
3 4
0

0

2000000000

100000000
280000000
700000000
800000000
180000000
1900000000
350000000
600000000
800000000
75000000
550000000
250000000
380000000

670000000

700000000
300000000
600000000

250000000

75000000

450000000

30000000

350

1800

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0

O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km

0.8Km

0.8Km
1.4Km
1.6Km

1.7Km

3Km

3.6Km

4.3Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




