

## Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT



#### Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

#### NGN 2,000,000,000.00

Precious James

Nigeria

Mobile: 09026473082 Office: Fax: precious.james@themlsproperties.com





### **Property Details**





ቡ n





Built

Price/Sq Ft ₩

On naijahouses.com 1439 days

Type Land



2.50 hectares of commercial land (hotel) with C of O at Asokoro

×





# Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P9390821457
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	2000000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	0
Bathroom:	0
Toilets:	0
Parking:	0
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





## Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	2000000000		0
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		100000000		0Km
Asokoro main , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	280000000		0Km
Clara ogunbiyi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		700000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		800000000		0Km
Asokoro , Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000	350	0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	10	11	1900000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	350000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	600000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	800000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		550000000	1800	0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	250000000		0Km
Asokoro, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		380000000		0Km
opposite Grace court, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	5	67000000		0.8Km
Samara Micheal, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	700000000		0.8Km
ukpabi, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	30000000		1.4Km
Aso Villa, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7	7	600000000		1.6Km
Justice James Ogebe street, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	250000000		1.7Km
NAF Valley Estate, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	75000000		3Km
Asokoro Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		450000000		3.6Km
Kugbo Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000000		4.3Km





#### Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found





#### Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





#### Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





#### **Property Photos**



